GXE3-6000IRT4UXL
Product Overview
Power Rating 6000VA / 6000W
Input Voltage Range 230V AC
Output Voltage Range 220 / 230 (default) / 240 VAC; (user configurable)
Efficiency Up to 94%
Wiring Hardwired (terminals L-N-G)
Weight 154.3 lbs
Weight 70 kgs
Height 6.8 in
Height 173 mm
Width 16.9 in
Width 430 mm
Depth 29.5 in
Depth 750 mm
Interfaces/Ports
Interface Options USB & Slot for optional cards (Vertiv™ IS-UNITY)
Protocols SNMP and web management enabled with optional Vertiv™ IS-
UNITY communications cards
Control Panel Color graphic LCD with gravity sensing orientation, provides insight
to UPS status for easy installation, configuration and operation
Operational Conditions
Operating Temperature 0 - 40ºC (+32 to +104 ºF)
Miscellaneous
General Warranty: 2 years
Listings CE, CB Report, EAC, UKCA, Morocco, RCM
Topology Online double conversion